Occurrence Details
Occurrence Number: 105K 059
Occurrence Name: Lo
Occurrence Type: Hard-rock
Status: Prospect
Date printed: 6/15/2025 7:45:10 AM
General Information
Deposit Type(s): Unknown

ARMC0061
38 Drill hole descriptions - Tie Property File
Collection Drill Logs
ARMC0061
40 Table of rock types and alteration - Mineralization and structures - DDH 68-PR-1 - Bill 17 Property File
Collection
Miscellaneous Company
Documents
ARMC0061
41 Table of rock types and alteration - Mineralization and structures - DDH 68-PR-2 - Joe 17 Property File
Collection
Miscellaneous Company
Documents
ARMC0082
78
Soil geochemical survey map - Total lead in B horizon - Figure 19 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-019 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim
block
Property File
Collection Geochemical Map
ARMC0082
70 Claims map - Figure 11 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-011 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim block Property File
Collection Geoscience Map (General)
ARMC0082
71 Geology map - Figure 12 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-012 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim block Property File
Collection
Geoscience Map (Geological -
Bedrock)
ARMC0082
72 Airborne electromagnetic survey map - Figure 13 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-013 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim block Property File
Collection Geophysical Map
ARMC0082
73
Airborne magnetometer survey map - Total field contour in gammas - Figure 14 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-014 - Bill-L.O.-
Joe-Tie claim block
Property File
Collection Geophysical Map
ARMC0082
74 Turam electromagnetic survey map - Figure 15 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-015 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim block Property File
Collection Geophysical Map
ARMC0082
75 CEM electromagnetic survey map - Figure 16 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-016 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim block Property File
Collection Geophysical Map
ARMC0082
76 Grav ity  survey map - Bouguer residual anomalies - Figure 17 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-017 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim block Property File
Collection Geophysical Map
ARMC0082
77
Soil geochemical survey map - Total copper in B horizon - Figure 18 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-018 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim
block
Property File
Collection Geochemical Map
ARMC0082
79 Soil geochemical survey map - Zinc - Figure 20 - Drawing no. AN-AN-92-020 - Bill-L.O.-Joe-Tie claim block Property File
Collection Geochemical Map